

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1167 OF 2001

N.R. MON Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MD. NASIMUDDIN Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master

(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2005 (12) SCC 480
2. 2004 (13) SCC 504
3. 2003 (11) SCC 764
4. 2004 (3) SCC 549 at 552